
FALL SEASON

DAY	 DATE	 TOURNAMENT	 LOCATION

Mon.-Tues.	 Sept. 9-10	 Marshall Invitational	 Huntington, W.Va. 

Mon.-Tues.	 Sept. 23-24	 Cardinal Intercollegiate	 Simpsonville, Ky.

Mon.-Tues.	 Sept. 30-Oct. 1	 Cleveland State Invitational	 Cleveland, Ohio

Mon.-Tues.	 Oct. 7-8	 Bearcat Invitational	 Hebron, Ky.

Sat.-Sun.	 Oct. 12-13	 Temple Intercollegiate	 Philadelphia, Pa.

SPRING SEASON

DAY	 DATE	 TOURNAMENT	 LOCATION

Mon.-Tues.	 Feb. 17-18	 Rice Intercollegiate	 Houston, Texas

Sun.-Tues.	 Mar. 2-4	 USF Invitational	 Dade City, Fla.

Sun.-Mon.	 Mar. 16-17	 Earl Yestingsmeier Invitational	 Muncie, Ind.	

Mon.-Tues.	 Mar. 31-Apr. 1	 Memphis Intercollegiate	 Cordova, Tenn.

Mon.-Tues.	 Apr. 7-8	 Old Waverly Collegiate Championship	 West Point, Miss.

Sat.-Sun.	 Apr. 12-13	 Bluegrass Invitational	 Lexington, Ky.

Sun.-Tues.	 Apr. 27-29	 AAC Championship	 Charleston, S.C.
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